
Participant
Name Griffin, Roger (GBR)
Club Cambridge Univ. Hare & Hounds
Category 70+
Runner no 27701

Finish details
Place (M/W) 16392
Place (AC) 53
Place (overall) 23118
Finish time 04:48:10

Race Status
Race state Finished
Last Split Finish time
Start time 10:03:05
Pred. Finish -
Pred. Finish
(Time of Day)

-

Splits
SPLIT TIME OF DAY TIME DIFF MIN/KM KM/H PLACE

5K 10:31:33 00:28:28 28:28 05:42 10.54 -
10K 10:59:17 00:56:13 27:45 05:33 10.81 -
15K 11:27:59 01:24:55 28:42 05:45 10.45 -
20K 11:57:19 01:54:15 29:20 05:52 10.23 -
HALF 12:03:58 02:00:54 06:39 06:04 9.90 -
25K 12:31:20 02:28:15 27:21 07:01 8.56 -
30K 13:11:02 03:07:57 39:42 07:57 7.56 -
35K 13:52:23 03:49:19 41:22 08:17 7.25 -
40K 14:34:07 04:31:03 41:44 08:21 7.19 -
Finish time 14:51:15 04:48:10 17:07 07:48 7.69 16392

Club, Charity and Ballot


